5/17/2022

Week 1

5/18/2022

Week 2

5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022

5/25/2022

Week 3

5/25/2022
5/25/2022
5/25/2022
5/25/2022
5/25/2022
5/25/2022
5/25/2022
5/25/2022
5/25/2022
5/25/2022
5/25/2022

6/01/2022

6/01/2022
6/01/2022
6/01/2022
6/01/2022
6/01/2022
6/01/2022
6/01/2022
6/01/2022
6/01/2022
6/01/2022
6/01/2022

BYE

BBN And LWH
Show Hole
Holes For Days
Cornography
Old Bags

Corn Air

Team Hollablack
Cheese N Rice
Tea Baggers
The God Dam Team

Show Hole

The God Dam Team
Beers And Bags
Salt And Pepper
T Bagz

Corn Hub

Hole Fillers

One Eye In It
Turnt Up

Saggy Bags
The Corn Dogs

BYE Vs
BYE VS
BBN And LWH Vs
One Eye In It Vs
Show Hole Vs
Cheese N Rice Vs
Cornography Vs
Old Bags VS
Team Hollablack Vs
Corn Air Vs
Tea Baggers Vs

LeaguelLeader

vs BYE

vs Salt And Pepper
vs Beers And Bags
vs T Bagz

vs Corn Hub

vs Hole Fillers

VS Turnt Up

Vs One Eye In It

vs Saggy Bags

VS The Corn Dogs
vs BYE

vs BYE

VS Tea Baggers
vs Cheese N Rice
Vs Team Hollablack
vs Old Bags

vs BYE

vs Corn Air

vs Cornography
vsS Holes For Days
vs BBN And LWH
vs BYE

Beers And Bags
Holes For Days
Turnt Up

Saggy Bags
Hole Fillers
Corn Hub

T Bagz

Salt And Pepper
The Corn Dogs
BYE

The God Dam Team

at BYE

at Tommyjacks Pub

at Tommyjacks Pub

at Tommyjacks Pub

at Uppercut

at Uppercut

at Uppercut

at Uppercut

at Woodys Pub And Grill
at Woodys Pub And Grill
at BYE

at BYE

at Tommyjacks Pub
at Tommyjacks Pub
at Tommyjacks Pub
at Tommyjacks Pub
at BYE

at Uppercut

at Uppercut

at Uppercut

at Woodys Pub And Girill
at BYE

at BYE

at BYE

at Tommyjacks Pub

at Uppercut

at Tommyjacks Pub

at Woodys Pub And Girill
at Uppercut

at Uppercut

at Uppercut

at BYE

at Woodys Pub And Girill
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Week 4
6/08/2022

6/08/2022
6/08/2022
6/08/2022
6/08/2022
6/08/2022
6/08/2022
6/08/2022
6/08/2022
6/08/2022
6/08/2022
6/08/2022

Week 5
6/15/2022

6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022

Week 6
6/22/2022

6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022

Week 7
6/29/2022

Tea Baggers
The God Dam Team
BYE

Beers And Bags
Salt And Pepper
T Bagz

Corn Hub

Hole Fillers
Turnt Up

BBN And LWH
Saggy Bags

BYE Vs
The Corn Dogs Vs
BYE Vs
BBN And LWH Vs
Holes For Days Vs

Show Hole Vs
Corn Air Vs
Cornography Vs
Old Bags Vs

Team Hollablack Vs
Cheese N Rice Vs

Cheese N Rice
Tea Baggers
The God Dam Team
BYE

Beers And Bags
Salt And Pepper
T Bagz

Corn Hub

Hole Fillers

One Eye In It
Turnt Up

LeaguelLeader

vs BYE

vs Cheese N Rice
Vs Team Hollablack
vs Old Bags

Vs Cornography
vs Corn Air

vs Show Hole

vS Holes For Days
VS One Eye In It
vs BYE

VS The Corn Dogs

Saggy Bags
Turnt Up

One Eye In It
Hole Fillers
Corn Hub

T Bagz

Salt And Pepper
Beers And Bags
BYE

The God Dam Team
Tea Baggers

vs BYE

Vs Team Hollablack
vs Old Bags

vs Cornography
vs Corn Air

vs Show Hole

vs Holes For Days
vs BBN And LWH
vs BYE

VS The Corn Dogs
VS Saggy Bags

at BYE

at Tommyjacks Pub

at BYE

at Tommyjacks Pub

at Tommyjacks Pub

at Tommyjacks Pub

at Uppercut

at Woodys Pub And Grill
at Uppercut

at BYE

at Woodys Pub And Girill

at BYE

at Woodys Pub And Girill
at BYE

at Tommyjacks Pub

at Tommyjacks Pub

at Tommyjacks Pub

at Uppercut

at Uppercut

at BYE

at Uppercut

at Woodys Pub And Girill

at BYE

at Woodys Pub And Girill
at Tommyjacks Pub
at BYE

at Tommyjacks Pub
at Tommyjacks Pub
at Tommyjacks Pub
at Uppercut

at BYE

at Uppercut

at Uppercut
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5/17/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022

Week 8
7/06/2022

7/06/2022
7/06/2022
7/06/2022
7/06/2022
7/06/2022
7/06/2022
7/06/2022
7/06/2022
7/06/2022
7/06/2022
7/06/2022

Week 9
7/13/2022

7/13/2022
7/13/2022
7/13/2022
7/13/2022
7/13/2022
7/13/2022
7/13/2022
7/13/2022
7/13/2022
7/13/2022
7/13/2022

Week 10
7/20/2022

7/20/2022
7/20/2022

BYE Vs
Saggy Bags VS
The Corn Dogs Vs
BYE Vs

BBN And LWH Vs
Holes For Days Vs

Show Hole Vs
Corn Air VS
Cornography Vs
Old Bags VS

Team Hollablack Vs

Team Hollablack
Cheese N Rice
Tea Baggers
The God Dam Team
BYE

Beers And Bags
Salt And Pepper
T Bagz

Corn Hub

Hole Fillers

One Eye In It

BYE VS
Turnt Up Vs
Saggy Bags \&
The Corn Dogs Vs
BYE \&
BBN And LWH Vs
Holes For Days Vs

Show Hole \E
Corn Air VS
Cornography \&
Old Bags Vs
BYE

LeaguelLeader

Turnt Up

One Eye In It
Hole Fillers
BYE

T Bagz

Salt And Pepper
Beers And Bags
Corn Hub

The God Dam Team

Tea Baggers
Cheese N Rice

vs Show Hole

vs Old Bags

Vs Cornography
vs Corn Air

vs BYE

vs Holes For Days
vs BBN And LWH
vs BYE

VS The Corn Dogs
Vs Saggy Bags

VS Turnt Up

BYE

Hole Fillers

Corn Hub

T Bagz

Salt And Pepper
Beers And Bags
One Eye In It
The God Dam Team
Tea Baggers
Cheese N Rice
Team Hollablack

vs BYE
VS

at BYE

at Woodys Pub And Girill
at Woodys Pub And Girill

at BYE

at Tommyjacks Pub
at Tommyjacks Pub
at Tommyjacks Pub
at Uppercut

at Uppercut

at Uppercut

at Uppercut

at Uppercut

at Woodys Pub And Girill
at Woodys Pub And Girill
at Tommyjacks Pub

at BYE

at Tommyjacks Pub

at Tommyjacks Pub

at BYE

at Uppercut

at Uppercut

at Uppercut

at BYE

at Uppercut

at Woodys Pub And Girill
at Woodys Pub And Girill
at BYE

at Tommyjacks Pub

at Tommyjacks Pub

at Tommyjacks Pub

at Uppercut

at Uppercut

at Uppercut

at BYE
at Uppercut
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5/17/2022 LeaguelLeader

Team Hollablack Cornography
7/20/2022 Cheese N Rice VS Corn Air at Woodys Pub And Girill
7/20/2022 Tea Baggers vs Show Hole at Woodys Pub And Grill
7/20/2022 The God Dam Team VS BYE at BYE
7/20/2022 Old Bags vs BBN And LWH at Uppercut
7/20/2022 Beers And Bags vs Holes For Days at Tommyjacks Pub
7/20/2022 Salt And Pepper vs The Corn Dogs at Tommyjacks Pub
7/20/2022 T Bagz vs Saggy Bags at Tommyjacks Pub
7/20/2022 Corn Hub vs Turnt Up at Uppercut
7/20/2022 Hole Fillers vs One Eye In It  at Uppercut
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