SU22BA - Division A

5/18/2022 **Tea Baggers**

5/18/2022 The God Dam Team VS BYE

Week 1 5/18/2022				
5/18/2022	BYE	VS	BYE	at BYE
5/18/2022	BBN And LWH	VS	Salt And Pepper	at Tommyjacks Pub
5/18/2022	Show Hole	VS	Beers And Bags	at Tommyjacks Pub
5/18/2022	Holes For Days	VS	T Bagz	at Tommyjacks Pub
5/18/2022	Cornography	VS	Corn Hub	at Uppercut
5/18/2022	Old Bags	VS	Hole Fillers	at Uppercut
5/18/2022	Corn Air	VS	Turnt Up	at Uppercut
5/18/2022	Team Hollablack	VS	One Eye In It	at Uppercut
5/18/2022	Cheese N Rice	VS	Saggy Bags	at Woodys Pub And Grill

vs The Corn Dogs

Week 2 5/25/2022

5/25/2	2022				
	5/25/2022	Show Hole	VS	BYE	at BYE
	5/25/2022	The God Dam Team	VS	Tea Baggers	at Tommyjacks Pub
	5/25/2022	Beers And Bags	VS	Cheese N Rice	at Tommyjacks Pub
	5/25/2022	Salt And Pepper	VS	Team Hollablack	at Tommyjacks Pub
	5/25/2022	T Bagz	VS	Old Bags	at Tommyjacks Pub
	5/25/2022	Corn Hub	VS	BYE	at BYE
	5/25/2022	Hole Fillers	VS	Corn Air	at Uppercut
	5/25/2022	One Eye In It	VS	Cornography	at Uppercut
	5/25/2022	Turnt Up	VS	Holes For Days	at Uppercut
	5/25/2022	Saggy Bags	VS	BBN And LWH	at Woodys Pub And Grill
	5/25/2022	The Corn Dogs	VS	BYE	at BYE

Week 3

6/01/2022				
6/01/2022	BYE	VS	Beers And Bags	at BYE
6/01/2022	BYE	VS	Holes For Days	at BYE
6/01/2022	BBN And LWH	VS	Turnt Up	at Tommyjacks Pub
6/01/2022	One Eye In It	VS	Saggy Bags	at Uppercut
6/01/2022	Show Hole	VS	Hole Fillers	at Tommyjacks Pub
6/01/2022	Cheese N Rice	VS	Corn Hub	at Woodys Pub And Grill
6/01/2022	Cornography	VS	T Bagz	at Uppercut
6/01/2022	Old Bags	VS	Salt And Pepper	at Uppercut
6/01/2022	Team Hollablack	VS	The Corn Dogs	at Uppercut
6/01/2022	Corn Air	VS	BYE	at BYE
6/01/2022	Tea Baggers	VS	The God Dam Team	at Woodys Pub And Grill

https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=45,scheduledetails:leagueid=45

at Woodys Pub And Grill

at BYE

5/17/2022

e k 4 8/2022				
6/08/2022	Tea Baggers	VS	BYE	at BYE
6/08/2022	The God Dam Team	VS	Cheese N Rice	at Tommyjacks Pub
6/08/2022	BYE	VS	Team Hollablack	at BYE
6/08/2022	Beers And Bags	VS	Old Bags	at Tommyjacks Pub
6/08/2022	Salt And Pepper	VS	Cornography	at Tommyjacks Pub
6/08/2022	T Bagz	VS	Corn Air	at Tommyjacks Pub
6/08/2022	Corn Hub	VS	Show Hole	at Uppercut
6/08/2022	Hole Fillers	VS	Holes For Days	at Woodys Pub And Grill
6/08/2022	Turnt Up	VS	One Eye In It	at Uppercut
6/08/2022	BBN And LWH	VS	BYE	at BYE
6/08/2022	Saggy Bags	VS	The Corn Dogs	at Woodys Pub And Grill

Week 5 6/15/2022

0/15/2022				
6/15/2022	BYE	VS	Saggy Bags	at BYE
6/15/2022	The Corn Dogs	VS	Turnt Up	at Woodys Pub And Grill
6/15/2022	BYE	VS	One Eye In It	at BYE
6/15/2022	BBN And LWH	VS	Hole Fillers	at Tommyjacks Pub
6/15/2022	Holes For Days	VS	Corn Hub	at Tommyjacks Pub
6/15/2022	Show Hole	VS	T Bagz	at Tommyjacks Pub
6/15/2022	Corn Air	VS	Salt And Pepper	at Uppercut
6/15/2022	Cornography	VS	Beers And Bags	at Uppercut
6/15/2022	Old Bags	VS	BYE	at BYE
6/15/2022	Team Hollablack	VS	The God Dam Team	at Uppercut
6/15/2022	Cheese N Rice	VS	Tea Baggers	at Woodys Pub And Grill

Week 6

6/22/2022

6/22/2022	Cheese N Rice	VS	BYE	at BYE
6/22/2022	Tea Baggers	VS	Team Hollablack	at Woodys Pub And Grill
6/22/2022	The God Dam Team	VS	Old Bags	at Tommyjacks Pub
6/22/2022	BYE	VS	Cornography	at BYE
6/22/2022	Beers And Bags	VS	Corn Air	at Tommyjacks Pub
6/22/2022	Salt And Pepper	VS	Show Hole	at Tommyjacks Pub
6/22/2022	T Bagz	VS	Holes For Days	at Tommyjacks Pub
6/22/2022	Corn Hub	VS	BBN And LWH	at Uppercut
6/22/2022	Hole Fillers	VS	BYE	at BYE
6/22/2022	One Eye In It	VS	The Corn Dogs	at Uppercut
6/22/2022	Turnt Up	VS	Saggy Bags	at Uppercut

LeagueLeader

6/29/2022	BYE	VS	Turnt Up	at BYE
6/29/2022	Saggy Bags	VS	One Eye In It	at Woodys Pub And Grill
6/29/2022	The Corn Dogs	VS	Hole Fillers	at Woodys Pub And Grill
6/29/2022	BYE	VS	BYE	at BYE
6/29/2022	BBN And LWH	VS	T Bagz	at Tommyjacks Pub
6/29/2022	Holes For Days	VS	Salt And Pepper	at Tommyjacks Pub
6/29/2022	Show Hole	VS	Beers And Bags	at Tommyjacks Pub
6/29/2022	Corn Air	VS	Corn Hub	at Uppercut
6/29/2022	Cornography	VS	The God Dam Team	at Uppercut
6/29/2022	Old Bags	VS	Tea Baggers	at Uppercut
6/29/2022	Team Hollablack	VS	Cheese N Rice	at Uppercut

Week 8

7/06/2022

7/06/2022	Team Hollablack	VS	Show Hole	at Uppercut
7/06/2022	Cheese N Rice	VS	Old Bags	at Woodys Pub And Grill
7/06/2022	Tea Baggers	VS	Cornography	at Woodys Pub And Grill
7/06/2022	The God Dam Team	VS	Corn Air	at Tommyjacks Pub
7/06/2022	BYE	VS	BYE	at BYE
7/06/2022	Beers And Bags	VS	Holes For Days	at Tommyjacks Pub
7/06/2022	Salt And Pepper	VS	BBN And LWH	at Tommyjacks Pub
7/06/2022	T Bagz	VS	BYE	at BYE
7/06/2022	Corn Hub	VS	The Corn Dogs	at Uppercut
7/06/2022	Hole Fillers	VS	Saggy Bags	at Uppercut
7/06/2022	One Eye In It	VS	Turnt Up	at Uppercut

Week 9 7/13/2022

12022				
7/13/2022	BYE	VS	BYE	at BYE
7/13/2022	Turnt Up	VS	Hole Fillers	at Uppercut
7/13/2022	Saggy Bags	VS	Corn Hub	at Woodys Pub And Grill
7/13/2022	The Corn Dogs	VS	T Bagz	at Woodys Pub And Grill
7/13/2022	BYE	VS	Salt And Pepper	at BYE
7/13/2022	BBN And LWH	VS	Beers And Bags	at Tommyjacks Pub
7/13/2022	Holes For Days	VS	One Eye In It	at Tommyjacks Pub
7/13/2022	Show Hole	VS	The God Dam Team	at Tommyjacks Pub
7/13/2022	Corn Air	VS	Tea Baggers	at Uppercut
7/13/2022	Cornography	VS	Cheese N Rice	at Uppercut
7/13/2022	Old Bags	VS	Team Hollablack	at Uppercut

vs

vs

BYE

at BYE

at Uppercut

Week 10

7/20/2022

7/20/2022

https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=45, scheduledetails:leagueid=45, scheduledetails:leagueid=

LeagueLeader

	Team Hollablack		Cornography	
7/20/2022	Cheese N Rice	VS	Corn Air	at Woodys Pub And Grill
7/20/2022	Tea Baggers	VS	Show Hole	at Woodys Pub And Grill
7/20/2022	The God Dam Team	VS	BYE	at BYE
7/20/2022	Old Bags	VS	BBN And LWH	at Uppercut
7/20/2022	Beers And Bags	VS	Holes For Days	at Tommyjacks Pub
7/20/2022	Salt And Pepper	VS	The Corn Dogs	at Tommyjacks Pub
7/20/2022	T Bagz	VS	Saggy Bags	at Tommyjacks Pub
7/20/2022	Corn Hub	VS	Turnt Up	at Uppercut
7/20/2022	Hole Fillers	VS	One Eye In It	at Uppercut

5/17/2022